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FA SIGNED 7/1/25 

TRADE W/ CHI 3/3/25 

14 DRAFT (1/1) 

FA SIGNED 7/1/23 

TRADE W/ CGY 4/12/21 

FA SIGNED 7/1/24 

21 DRAFT (1/24) 

FA SIGNED 10/16/23 

TRADE W/ BUF 7/24/21 

20 DRAFT (1/12) 

13 DRAFT (1/2) 

FA SIGNED 7/1/23 

FA SIGNED 10/7/25 

TRADE W/ CGY 7/22/22 

FA SIGNED 10/9/20 

FA SIGNED 4/18/23 

TRADE W/ CAR 2/24/20 

WAIVERS FROM CHI 1/9/21 

TRADE W/ BOS 3/7/25 

FA SIGNED 7/1/24 

FA SIGNED 8/22/25 

FA SIGNED 7/1/23 

WAIVERS FROM VGK 10/3/25 

FA SIGNED 7/1/24 
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12/9/87

10/3/94

2/7/96

10/29/90

6/20/96

12/14/96

11/15/02

10/12/98

11/6/95

10/3/01

9/2/95

7/28/93

7/28/98

12/11/97

8/14/95

8/1/96

9/2/98

6/12/96

5/11/88

10/30/98

12/4/97

4/27/96

4/25/01

9/1/92

JEFF PETRY

SETH JONES

AARON EKBLAD 

DMITRY KULIKOV

SAM BENNETT 

A.J. GREER

MACKIE SAMOSKEVICH 

JONAH GADJOVICH

SAM REINHART

ANTON LUNDELL 

ALEKSANDER BARKOV

EVAN RODRIGUES

NOAH GREGOR

MATTHEW TKACHUK 

CARTER VERHAEGHE 

UVIS BALINSKIS

EETU LUOSTARINEN 

GUSTAV FORSLING

BRAD MARCHAND

JESPER BOQVIST

LUKE KUNIN

NIKO MIKKOLA

COLE SCHWINDT

TOMAS NOSEK

ANN ARBOR, MI

ARLINGTON, TX

WINDSOR, ON

LIPETSK, RUS

HOLLAND LANDING, ON

JOLIETTE, QC

NEWTOWN, CT

WHITBY, ON

WEST VANCOUVER, BC

ESPOO, FIN

TAMPERE, FIN

TORONTO, ON

BEAUMONT, AB

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TORONTO, ON

VENTSPILS, LAT

SIILINJARVI, FIN

LINKOPING, SWE

HALIFAX, NS

FALUN, SWE

CHESTERFIELD, MA

KIIMINKI, FIN

KITCHENER, ON

PARDUBICE, CZE

DETROIT (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

CHICAGO (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

OTTAWA (NHL)

SAN JOSE (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

BOSTON (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

COLUMBUS (NHL)

SAN JOSE (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

VEGAS (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)
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NO. POS. SKATER BIRTHPLACE 2024-25 TEAMHGT. WGT. GP G A P ACQUIREDS D.O.B. PIM

NO. GOALTENDER BIRTHPLACE 2024-25 TEAMHGT. WGT. GP RECORD SV% GAA ACQUIREDC D.O.B.
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6’2

203
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54

7-10-2

1-1-0

33-19-2

.881

.908

.906

3.54

2.96

2.44

TRADE W/ CBJ 6/26/25

FA SIGNED 7/1/19

L

L

3/27/99

9/20/88

DANIIL TARASOV

SERGEI BOBROVSKY 

NOVOKUZNETSK, RUS

NOVOKUZNETSK, RUS

COLUMBUS (NHL)

CLEVELAND (AHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)


